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2024 TuksBasketball Junior Programme 

Training Schedule 
 

FIRST TERM 
Month Dates 
February 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29 
March 5, 7, 12, 14,19 
Number of Days 11  

[School Holidays] Thu, 21 March - Tue, 2 Apr Proposed 1st Camp Window 

 

Human Rights Day: Thursday, March 21 

Good Friday: Friday, March 29 

 

SECOND TERM 
Month Dates 
April 2, 4, 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30 
May 2, 7, 9, 14, 16, 21, 23,28, 30 
June 4, 6, 11, 13 
Number of Days 22  

[School Holidays] Mon, 17 June - Mon, 8 July Proposed 2nd Camp Window 

 

Family Day: Monday, April 1 

Freedom Day: Saturday, April 27 

Workers’ Day: Wednesday, May 1 

Youth Day: Sunday, June 16 
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THIRD TERM 
Month Dates 
July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30 
August 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29 
September 3, 5, 10, 12, 17, 19, 26 
October 1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24 
Number of Days 31 
Year End Function 31 October 

[School Holidays] Mon, 23 - Mon, 30 September Proposed 3rd Camp Window 

 

National Women’s Day: Friday, August 9 

Heritage Day: Tuesday, September 24 

Leagues Information: 

• Pretoria School League – Dates to be confirmed 
• Tshwane Basketball League – Dates to be confirmed 
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